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KC #9978 Fantasy Football League

AFC Division

TEAM

Tbears

The Revs Team
Bad Boys

T&T

The Pine Riders
Sand Crabs
Gladiators
Buttkickers

BLB

NFC Division

TEAM

Freaks

V-Rod
Somebodies
Team Booney
Wildcats
Americas Team
Team KOMBP
The Offsprings
Town Drunks
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14
12
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13
11
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13
18
18
20
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12
13
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21
21
24
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PCT
0.750
0.688
0.594
0.594
0.594
0.438
0.438
0.375
0.281

PCT
0.625
0.625
0.594
0.594
0.469
0.406
0.344
0.344
0.250
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AFC Conference

PF
2204
2424
2236
2162
1938
1996
1918
1878
1770

NFC Conference

PF
2148
2040
2064
2054
2022
2032
1726
1706
1838

PA
1847
2180
2086
1946
1909
2074
1941
2063
2129

PA
1895
1926
1864
1951
2038
2048
2057
2071
2131

DIVISION

13-5-0
14-6-0
12-8-0
10-8-0
7-11-0
9-10-0
9-9-0

8-11-0
2-16-0

DIVISION

11-8-0
13-6-0
13-7-0
12-6-0

STREAK

Won 3
Lost1
Won 1
Lost 1
Lost 6
Won 2
Lost1
Lost 2
Lost 4

STREAK

Won 1
Won 2
Won 2
Won 5
Lost 4
Lost 3
Won 1
Lost 8
Won 3
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